Skills

Experience

Education

. Building & repairing costume crafts, applying dance rubber, painting and dyeing fabric

elk934@gmail.com
http:/ /www.portfoliobyelk.com

. Corrective, character, and special effects makeup, as well as latex application

. Styling hair, wig maintenance, and ventilating hair pieces

Costume Crafts Artisan
Virginia Opera

Shop Supetrvisor

Pat Seyller

Opera Theatre of Saint Louis

Virginia Opera
Shop Supervisor
Pat Seyller

Costume Crafts Intern
Pacific Conservatory Theatre

Makeup Artist (Student Artist)

University of Mary Washington
Theatre Department

Don Giovanni
Street Scene

Orfeo & Euridice
La Traviata

Lucia Di Lammernoor

A Midsummer Night'’s Dream
La Fancinlla Del West
Samson et Dalila

The Whipping Man

Disney’s Beauty and The Beast

Noises Off

Doubt

Dir. Lillian Groag
Dir. Dorothy Danner
Des. Emily Rebholz
Des. Kaye Voyce

Dir. Kyle Lang
Dir. Michael Shell

Dir. Lillian Groag
Des. Court Watson

Des. Arnold Bueso

Des. Judith A. Ryerson

Des. Kevin McCluskey

113

Bachelor’s Degree in English and Theatre, University of Mary Washington,

Fredericksburg, Virginia

Magna Cum Laude

Make-Up Summer Course, Arts University Bournemouth, Poole, England

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
2018

2018
2017
2017

2016

2015

2014

2016
2015



