Elizabeth Kump

elk934@gmail.com http://www.portfoliobyelk.com

Skills

- Building & repairing costume crafts, applying dance rubber, painting and dyeing fabric
- · Corrective, character, and special effects makeup, as well as latex application
- · Styling hair, wig maintenance, and ventilating hair pieces

Experience

Education

Costume Crafts Artisan Virginia Opera	Don Giovanni	Dir. Lillian Groag	2018
Shop Supervisor Pat Seyller	Street Scene	Dir. Dorothy Danner	2018
Opera Theatre of Saint Louis	Orfeo & Euridice	Des. Emily Rebholz	2018
	La Traviata	Des. Kaye Voyce	2018
Virginia Opera Shop Supervisor Pat Seyller	Lucia Di Lammermoor	Dir. Kyle Lang	2018
	A Midsummer Night's Dream	Dir. Michael Shell	2018
	La Fanciulla Del West	Dir. Lillian Groag	2018
	Samson et Dalila	Des. Court Watson	2017
Costume Crafts Intern Pacific Conservatory Theatre	The Whipping Man	Des. Arnold Bueso	2017
	Disney's Beauty and The Beast	Des. Judith A. Ryerson	2016
Makeup Artist (Student Artist)	9 9		
University of Mary Washington Theatre Department	Noises Off	Des. Kevin McCluskey	2015
•	Doubt	"	2014
Bachelor's Degree in English and	d Theatre, University of Mary	Washington,	
Fredericksburg, Virginia Magna Cum Laude			2016
Make-Up Summer Course, Arts University Bournemouth, Poole, England			2015